STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

January 31, 2008 and 2007

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2008

3,400,466

96,580,844

16,757

99,998,067

510,337

1,433

511,770

2,777,115

46,107,283

10,353

48,894,751

149,404,588

2007

6,049,578

80,864,922

23,202

86,937,702

513,876

2,419

516,295

1,867,896

48,991,691

9,125

50,868,712

138,322,709



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended January 31, 2008

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 16,757 $ 131,748
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 1,692,588 5,806,855
Total investment income 1,709,345 5,938,603
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 1,434 11,771
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 10,353 49,756
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 844,032 3,208,661
Total investment income 854,385 3,258,417
Total investment earnings (loss) 2,565,164 9,208,791
Total invested assets, beginning of period 147,903,112 140,544,763
Net contributions (withdrawals) (1,063,688) (348,966)
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 149,404,588 $ 149,404,588




STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION

ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 1/31/2008

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/07

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 4.00% 0% - 8% 3,400,466.09 3.40% 0.60%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 96.00% 88% - 104% 96,580,844.23 96.60% -0.60%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 99,981,310.32 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 510,336.83 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 6.00% 0% - 12% 2,777,114.87 5.68% 0.32%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 94.00% 86% - 102% 46,107,282.96 94.32% -0.32%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 48,884,397.83 100.00%

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS

28,543.04

149,404,588.02



