STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS January 31, 2008 and 2007

	<u>2008</u>	<u>2007</u>
Investments (at fair value)		
International Airports Revenue Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$ 3,400,466	\$ 6,049,578
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	96,580,844	80,864,922
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds	16,757	23,202
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	99,998,067	86,937,702
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account		
Cash and cash equivalents		
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	510,337	513,876
Income Receivable	1,433	2,419
Due to other Funds	-	-
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	511,770	516,295
Development Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	2,777,115	1,867,896
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	46,107,283	48,991,691
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	10,353	9,125
Total Development Fund	48,894,751	50,868,712
Total invested assets	\$ 149,404,588	\$ 138,322,709

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended January 31, 2008

Investment Income		CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
<u>-</u>	\$	16,757	\$	131,748
Marketable debt securities				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		1,692,588	_	5,806,855
Total investment income		1,709,345	_	5,938,603
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,434	_	11,771
Earned by Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		10,353		49,756
Marketable debt securities				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		844,032	_	3,208,661
Total investment income	_	854,385	_	3,258,417
Total investment earnings (loss)		2,565,164		9,208,791
Total invested assets, beginning of period		147,903,112		140,544,763
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	_	(1,063,688)	_	(348,966)
Total invested assets, end of period	\$_	149,404,588	\$_	149,404,588

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 1/31/2008

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	4.00%	0% - 8%	3,400,466.09	3.40%	0.60%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	96.00%	88% - 104%	96,580,844.23	96.60%	-0.60%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		99,981,310.32	100.00%	
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACE Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		510,336.83	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	6.00%	0% - 12%	2,777,114.87	5.68%	0.32%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	94.00%	86% - 102%	46,107,282.96	94.32%	-0.32%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		48,884,397.83	100.00%	
Income Receivable			28,543.04		